UK CARBON & GRAPHITE COMPANY LIMITED
UK CARBON & GRAPHITE COMPANY LIMITED
DELIVERING QUALITY CARBON & GRAPHITE PRODUCTS TO THE GLOBE
SPECIALISING IN CARBON & GRAPHITE PRODUCTS
CONTENTS
INTRODUCTION 01
QUALITY & AWARDS 01
PRODUCTS 01

BLOCK DIMENSIONS
Product Packing
All UKCG products are packed in a manner which ensures complete customer satisfaction. Our packaging is
designed to withstand the necessary handling, movement and storage involved in getting our carbon and
graphite products to our varied customer locations around the globe.
Should you have a specific packaging requirement we can of course endeavour to cater for your requirements.
CARBON GOUGING RODS
UKCG offer a full range of Carbon Gouging Rods suitable for all industrial applications.
UKCG’s full Gouging Rod product range is produced according to proven design, makeup and under ISO 9001
accredited manufacturing procedures.
COPPER COATED - POINTED CARBON GOUGING ROD (D.C)
Applications; cutting, removal of welding defects, making holes, welding inspection and removing
over-welded parts.
PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS (MM) CURRENT RANGE (AMPS)
UK-PGR3.2 3.2×305/355 130 – 180
UK-PGR4 4×305/355 150 – 200
UK-PGR5 5×305/355 200 – 250
UK-PGR6 6×305/355 300 – 350
UK-PGR6.5 6.5×305/355 320 – 370
UK-PGR7 7×305/355 350 – 400
UK-PGR8 8×305/355/455/510 400 – 450
UK-PGR9 9×305/355/455/510 450 – 500
UK-PGR10 10×305/355/455/510 500 – 550
UK-PGR11 11×305/355/455/510 600 – 650
UK-PGR12 12×305/355/455/510 750 – 850
UK-PGR13 13×305/355/455/510 800 – 1000
UK-PGR16 16×305/355/455/510 1000 – 1200
UK-PGR19 19×305/355/455/510 1200 – 1400
UK-PGR25 25×305/355/455/510 1400 – 1600
UK CARBON & GRAPHITE COMPANY LIMITED 16
PRODUCT CODE DIA × LENGTH (MM) CURRENT RANGE (AMPS)
UK-FGR3.25 3×25×355 300 – 350
UK-FGR4.12 4×12×355 200 – 250
UK-FGR5.10 5×10×355 250 – 300
UK-FGR5.12 5×12×355 300 – 350
UK-FGR5.15 5×15×355/305 350 – 400
UK-FGR5.18 5×18×355 400 – 450
UK-FGR5.20 5×20×355 450 – 500
UK-FGR5.25 5×25×355 500 – 550
UK-FGR6.20 6×20×355 550 – 600
FLAT CARBON GOUGING RODS (D.C)
Applications; close tolerance metal removal and scarfing to produce a rectangular groove.
PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS (MM) CURRENT RANGE (AMPS)
UK-PGR3.2 3.2×305/355 130 – 180
UK-PGR4 4×305/355 150 – 200
UK-PGR5 5×305/355 200 – 250
UK-PGR6 6×305/355 300 – 350
UK-PGR6.5 6.5×305/355 320 – 370
UK-PGR7 7×305/355 350 – 400
UK-PGR8 8×305/355/455/510 400 – 450
UK-PGR9 9×305/355/455/510 450 – 500
UK-PGR10 10×305/355/455/510 500 – 550
UK-PGR11 11×305/355/455/510 600 – 650
UK-PGR12 12×305/355/455/510 750 – 850
UK-PGR13 13×305/355/455/510 800 – 1000
UK-PGR16 16×305/355/455/510 1000 – 1200
UK-PGR19 19×305/355/455/510 1200 – 1400
UK-PGR25 25×305/355/455/510 1400 – 1600
BLASTING CARBON GOUGING ROD (D.C)
Applications; cutting, removal of welding defects and mold pits, producing mold hole. Product increases welding
speed without damaging the material.
PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS (MM) CURRENT RANGE (AMPS)
UK-JGR6.5 6.5×355 450 – 500
UK-JGR8 8×355/430 500 – 550
UK-JGR9 9×355/430 550 – 600
UK-JGR10 10×355/430/455/510 600 – 650
UK-JGR11 11×355/430/455/510 650 – 700
UK-JGR12 12×355/430/455/510 700 – 800
UK-JGR13 13×355/430/455/510 450 – 500
UK-JGR16 16×355/430/455/510 800 – 1000
UK-JGR19 19×355/430/455/510 1000 – 1200
UK-JGR25 25×355/430/455/510 1400 – 1600
JOINTED CARBON GOUGING ROD (D.C)
Applications; can be used manually or with torches.
PLEASE NOTE: OTHER PRODUCTS CAN BE PRODUCED TO ORDER, PLEASE CONTACT US FOR FURTHER INFO.
Product Packing